
Agent Name Person Email

360 Degree Veronica info@360degree.agency

AA Plus - Sydney Annie Woravimol aaplusaustralia@hotmail.com

Abroad Study Tomokazu Saito info@abroad.com.au

AEC International Education Jodie aec.edu.syd@gmail.com

Agape Stefannie Costa contact@agapestudent.com.au

AGS Advance Global Study Harry info@ags-study.com

Albion House Katarzyna Naumowicz sydneyoffice@albionhouse.com.pl

AMES Ibeth Villamayor admin@amesgroup.com.au

AS Education Consulting Andrew andrew@asconedu.com

Asia Pacific Global Education Louise Kim apguhak@gmail.com

Aused-Unied Int AUG Sin-Yee sydney@augstudy.com

Aussie You too Natalia hello@aussieyoutoo.com

Australia Dream Solutions Bartlomiej Choinsk office@australiadream.com.au

Australian Centre Norma Suematsu snorma@australiancentre.com

Australian Education Advisory Services Vida Fernandez vida@myareas.com

AUSTRALIAN INTERNATIONAL STUDENT OFFICE PATRICIA ISAZA info@aisoffice.com

Be Ozzy Adriana Lima adriana@beozzy.com

Bigday Education Rosini Chandra rosini@bigdayeducation.com

Blue Studies Andrea Palacios andreap@bluestudies.com

Bravo Education Soo info@bravoedu.com

Bridge Blue Pty Ltd Timothy Teoh tim@amsbbgroup.com

Bridgemarks Education Solutions Alex Markovski alex@bridgemarks.com

Charis Study Abroad Phattharaphon Bunin (Eddie) eddie@charisstudyabroad.com

Charm OZedu Nicole edu3charm@gmail.com

CI Intercambio e Viagens Louise louisec@ci.com.br

Coach Education Kazi info@coachedu.com.au

Connection Australia Mari Rocha ederson@connectionaustralia.com

Connection Flow Alberto DeSouza Oliveira alberto@connectionflow.com.au

Connection Student Giulia info.connectionstudent@gmail.com

DEOW Hiroyuki Suda info@sydney-study.com

DH & Associates Pty Ltd Jack Kim jack@daehanedu.com

DK Science & Learning Joe Kent info@dksydney.com.au

Dream Way Jessica Zuniga jessicazuniga@dreamway.com.au



E-Colink International Michele michele@e-colink.com

Edex Educational Excellence Paola Russi prussi@eduedex.com

Edu Young Sunny Kim sunny@eduyoung.com

Education and Visa Agency Martin Kuras aga@educationagency.com.au

Education Downunder Pedro mystudy@edownunder.com.au

Edugate Valerie Elamri sydney.admissions@edugate.com.au

EduMate Kristy kristy@edumates.com.au

Edutravel International Fernando Ferraz. fernando@edutravelgroup.com.au

Egali Intercambio Ana Maria Penate sydneyesp@egali.com

Elite World Education Tatiana Cuellar eliteworldeducation19@gmail.com

Emic Mika Osawa emic@visanet.com.au

Estudien Carlos Useche m.assistant@estudienaustralia.com

Evergreen Education Group Pty Ltd Susan Park director@evergreenedu.com.au

Explora Education Advisors Luisa Cardozo luisacardozo@exploraaustralia.com.au

First Gate TBA diogo@firstgateaustralia.com

First One Education Angel admission@firstedumigration.com.au

g8m8 andrea reimers andrea.reimers@g8m8.com

Global Education Dorian L. Torreblanca doriant@geducation.com.mx

Global Mate Ewan Kim ewan@goglobalmate.com

Go Study Camilla De Iesu cami.deiesu@gostudy.com.au

Go Study Fabricio Palomino Cassana marketing@gostudy.agency

Good Day Education Hugo Bezerra hugo@goodday.education

Grand Study Dany Lim dany@grandstudyedu.com.au

HECT Pty Ltd Jasmine RAO jasmine@hect.com.au

Hiko Ryugaku Net Hiko hiko@hiko-ryugakunet.com

Homestay & Education Australia Chika info@study-au.com

Honew Consulting Group Korea Jenny syd@honew.com.au

I WORLD Global Vicky Ko vickyko@iworldstudy.com

IAE Holding t/a IAE Global Mark Lucas info@iaeglobal.net

ICN Japan Jun Hirose info@johokan.jp

Immigration Master Gagan Butalia gagan@immimaster.com

Intelligent Group Australia Punlapa Juvasvat punlapa@inteducenter.com

International Master Plan Gabriela Covarrubias estudia@intmasterplan.com

Jun Study Care Michael Jun jun-study@hotmail.com



Jung Education Reina Park. info@jungedu.com.au

KOKOS Andrew Kim andrew@ikokos.com

Let's go study Angelica Rodriguez sydney@letsgostudy.com.au

Like Global Rafaela Nascimento rafaela@likeglobal.com.br

Morrow World Yoshi info@morrow-world.com

MP Education and Migration Services Michael Tan mpenrolment@gmail.com

MyStage Maiko info@mystageedu.com

Noble Human Education and Training Sunny Kim sunny@noblehuman.net

open study Jose Nieto info@openstudyau.com

Optima Intercâmbio Andresa Oliveira posvenda@optimaintercambio.com.br

Prime Education Centre Agnes info@primeedu.com.au

Progress Study Consultancy Pty Ltd Stella Kusuma sydney@progress-study.com

Right Now Services Pty Ltd Claudia admission@rightnowstudy.com.au

Rose Australia Roseli happy@roseaustralia.com.au

S & K International Education Suthada SIRIWATDETH kitty@skeducation.com

Skillpoint Consulting Wannee info@skillpointconsulting.com.au

Smart Education Link Pty Ltd Kezia smarteducationlink@gmail.com

Smart Vision Adrian info@smart-vision.com.au

Stay Global - Australia Edna info@stayglobal.com.au

Student Easy Education Agent & Student Services Jittima adminsyd@studenteasy.com.au

Study for Life Wellington atendimento@studyforlife.com.br

Study Gate Australia Jiri Mrvranek jmrkvanek@studygate.com.au

Study N Work Pilar Raez pilar@studynwork.com.au

Subhagriha Institute & Consultancy Subhendra subhagrihaedu@gmail.com

Sydney Hub (SH) Education Pty.Ltd Lucy Cho info@shub.co.kr

Tayrona Consulting PTY LTD Johanna Castillo johanna@taeducation.com.au

Travelmate Australia Fernanda info@travelmateaustralia.com

VETA Education Consultancy Yovanny Useche admissions@australiaveta.com.au

Waymark Visa Consulting Pty Ltd Dong Won CHUNG (Peter Chung) education@waymarkvisa.com.au

We Move Experience Juan Jose Carrasco hello@wemoveexperience.com

Yes Education Australia Elena Kraev info@yesmigrationaustralia.com.au

Yes Study Australia ABC Diana Veiga info@yesstudyaustralia.com.au


